
Thursday, November 01, 2012 U9-U14  Application Deadline

Saturday, December 08, 2012 Preliminary Round Games 

Sunday, December 09, 2012 Preliminary Round Games 

Saturday, December 15, 2012 Quarterfinal and Semifinal Games

Sunday, December 16, 2012 Championship Games 

Wednesday, January 02, 2013 U15-U19 Application Deadline

Friday, December 28, 2012 League deadline to submit U12-U14 roster changes to District Registrar

Tuesday, January 01, 2013 U12-U14 rosters freeze

Saturday, January 05, 2013 U12-U14  Preliminary Round Games

Sunday, January 06, 2013 U12-U14  Preliminary Round Games

Saturday, January 12, 2013 U12-U14 Single Elimination Round Games

Sunday, January 13, 2013 U12-U14 Single Elimination Round Games

Saturday, January 19, 2013 U12-U14 Single Elimination Round Games

Sunday, January 20, 2013 U12-U14 Single Elimination Round Games

Friday, March 08, 2013 League deadline to submit U15-U19 roster changes to District Registrar

Tuesday, March 12, 2013 U15-U19 rosters freeze

Saturday, March 16, 2013 U15-U19  Preliminary Round Games

Sunday, March 17, 2013 U15-U19  Preliminary Round Games

Saturday, March 23, 2013 U15-U19 Single Elimination Round Games

Sunday, March 24, 2013 U15-U19 Single Elimination Round Games

Saturday, April 06, 2013 U15-U19 Single Elimination Round Games

Sunday, April 07, 2013 U15-U19 Single Elimination Round Games

2013-2013 CAL NORTH ASSOCIATION CUP CALENDAR                                                                  

revision date 10/1/12                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

(dates are subject to change due to weather or other unforeseen circumstances)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Teams participating in Cal North Association Cup                                                                                                                                                                                                         

must be available to play on any weekend scheduled for the cup.


